Texas A&M University - Texarkana
Academic Year 2015-2016 Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Graduate - Three Year Cohort Entering in Academic Year 2014- 2015

2014-2015 THREE-YEAR GRADUATE TUITION AND MANDATORY FEE SCHEDULE Guaranteed Grad-Three Year
Non- Border Non-
Resident Resident State Resident Student Inter- Border
No. | Resident Border Tuition Designated | Designated | Designated |[Endowment| Rec. Sports | Student Collegiate | University | Resident State Non-
SCHs| Tuition State (Note 1) Tuition Tuition Tuition Fee Fee (Note 2)| Center Fee | Health Fee | Athletic Fee |Services Fee| Tuition Tuition Resident

1 70.00 100.00 460.00 124.00 125.33 140.00 2.00 25.00 3.00 30.00 9.00 93.67 356.67 388.00 762.67

140.00 200.00 920.00 242.99 245.66 275.33 4.00 25.00 6.00 30.00 18.00 135.34 601.33 664.00 1,413.67
3 210.00 300.00 1,380.00 362.32 366.32 410.66 6.00 25.00 9.00 30.00 27.00 177.01 846.33 940.33 2,064.67
4 280.00 400.00 1,840.00 481.32 486.65 545.99 8.00 25.00 12.00 30.00 36.00 218.68 1,091.00 1,216.33 2,715.67
5 350.00 500.00 2,300.00 600.65 607.32 681.32 10.00 25.00 15.00 30.00 45.00 260.35 1,336.00 1,492.67 3,366.67
6 420.00 600.00 2,760.00 719.65 727.65 816.65 12.00 25.00 18.00 30.00 54.00 302.02 1,580.67 1,768.67 4,017.67
7 490.00 700.00 3,220.00 838.98 848.31 951.98 14.00 25.00 21.00 30.00 63.00 343.69 1,825.67 2,045.00 4,668.67
8 560.00 800.00 3,680.00 957.97 968.97 1,087.31 16.00 25.00 24.00 30.00 72.00 385.36 2,070.33 2,321.33 5,319.67
9 630.00 900.00 4,140.00 1,077.30 1,089.30 1,222.64 18.00 25.00 27.00 30.00 81.00 427.03 2,315.33 2,597.33 5,970.67
10 700.00 1,000.00 4,600.00 1,196.30 1,209.97 1,357.97 20.00 25.00 30.00 30.00 90.00 468.70 2,560.00 2,873.67 6,621.67
11 770.00 1,100.00 5,060.00 1,315.63 1,330.30 1,493.30 22.00 25.00 33.00 30.00 99.00 510.37 2,805.00 3,149.67 7,272.67
12 840.00 1,200.00 5,520.00 1,661.96 1,677.96 1,855.96 24.00 25.00 36.00 30.00 108.00 552.04 3,277.00 3,653.00 8,151.00
13 910.00 1,300.00 5,980.00 1,666.96 1,684.62 1,877.29 26.00 25.00 39.00 30.00 108.00 593.71 3,398.67 3,806.33 8,679.00
14 980.00 1,400.00 6,440.00 1,672.29 1,690.95 1,898.62 28.00 25.00 42.00 30.00 108.00 635.38 3,520.67 3,959.33 9,207.00
15 1,050.00 1,500.00 6,900.00 1,677.33 1,697.67 1,920.00 30.00 25.00 45.00 30.00 108.00 677.00 3,642.33 4,112.67 9,735.00
16 1,120.00 1,600.00 7,360.00 1,682.00 1,703.33 1,940.67 32.00 25.00 48.00 30.00 108.00 702.00 3,747.00 4,248.33  10,245.67
17 1,190.00 1,700.00 7,820.00 1,686.33 1,709.33 1,961.33 34.00 25.00 51.00 30.00 108.00 727.00 3,851.33 4,384.33  10,756.33
18 1,260.00 1,800.00 8,280.00 1,691.00 1,715.00 1,981.67 36.00 25.00 54.00 30.00 108.00 752.00 3,956.00 4,520.00 11,266.67
19 1,330.00 1,900.00 8,740.00 2,263.00 2,288.67 2,570.33 38.00 25.00 57.00 30.00 108.00 777.00 4,628.00 5,223.67 12,345.33
20 1,400.00 2,000.00 9,200.00 2,381.00 2,408.00 2,704.33 40.00 25.00 60.00 30.00 108.00 802.00 4,846.00 5,473.00 12,969.33
21 1,470.00 2,100.00 9,660.00 2,499.00 2,527.33 2,838.67 42.00 25.00 63.00 30.00 108.00 827.00 5,064.00 5,722.33  13,593.67
22 1,540.00 2,200.00 10,120.00 2,617.00 2,646.67 2,972.67 44.00 25.00 66.00 30.00 108.00 852.00 5,282.00 5,971.67 14,217.67
23 1,610.00 2,300.00 10,580.00 2,735.33 2,766.00 3,107.00 46.00 25.00 69.00 30.00 108.00 877.00 5,500.33 6,221.00 14,842.00
24 1,680.00 2,400.00 11,040.00 2,853.33 2,885.33 3,241.00 48.00 25.00 72.00 30.00 108.00 902.00 5,718.33 6,470.33  15,466.00

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory rate set by the Coordinating
Board for Academic Year 2015-2016.

Note 2: The Rec. Sports Fee rate for Summer Semesters is $12.50 per semester.




